17x
5x
2%
1x
8x
1x
4x
1x
22%
1x
1x
1x
2X
1x
14x
2%
3x
13x
3x
3x
1x
2%
7%
1x
2%
8x
1x
2%
1x
3%
2%
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Acs Gabor

Acs Levente

Adam Rébert
Adorjan Domonkos
Ag Attila
Agghazy-Kudich Edina
Albert Balazs
Albrecht Daniel
Alkéri Adam
Alliquander Anna
Almasi Kornél
Ancsén Istvan

Anda Balazs
Andersson Emil dr.
Andras Zsolt

Apati Gabor

Apjok Viktor

Aszalés Adam
Aszddi Gabor

Atol Csaba

Bablena Tibor

Babos Gyorgy Dr.
Bagoly-Kiss Annamaria
Bajnoczi Robert
Bakonyi Zoltan Dr.
Bakos Modnika
Balanyi Gabor
Balazs Arpad

Balazs Benedek
Balazs Patrik
Balintné Szabd Emese
Balla Akos

Balla Keve

Balla Otto

Balog David

Balog Szilveszter
Balogh Andras dr.
Balogh Attila

Balogh Gergely Mand
Balogh Szabolcs
Balogh Tamas
Banfalvi Gabor
Banoczi Erzsébet
Banyacsky Daniel
Bara Miklds

Barad Réka
Baranyai Csaba
Baranyai-Pécsi Edina
Barcsak Endre dr.
Barczag Krisztian

3%
1x
1x
6x
2%
1x
21x
3x
5x
1x
2%
3x
2%
1x
1x
5x

3x
7%
1x
4x
1x
8x
3x
1x
1x
4x
4x
2%
9x
14x
6x
1x
1x
1x
2%
5%
1x
1x
8x
1x
2%
6x
3x
2%
3x
7%
20x
3x
2%

Barina Judit

Barna Janos
Bardcsi Gergd

Barta Tamas (1974)
Barta Tamas (1986)
Barta Zoltan Péter
Bartfai Béla
Bartfalvi Tibor
Bartha Zsolt
Barthné Bagd Anikd
Barti Gergely
Bartdk Tamas

Bata Balazs

Bathori Attila

Batyi Andras

Bebesi Ferenc
Becker Csaba Laszlo
Beda Zsolt

Bed6 Gabor
Behofsits Antal ifj.
Beke Laszlé (1977)
Beke Laszl6 (1981)
Beke Tamas Laszld
Bence Balazs Laszld
Bendik Bence

Benis Mark

Benko Bernadett
Benkd Csaba

Benkd Gabor
Benyovszky Istvan
Berkenyés Gabor
Berkes Tamas
Bertdk Andras
Betak Bence Dr.
Bilik Péter

Bird Adam

Bird Attila

Birszki Zoltan
Bittera Edit

Blahd Akos

Bodi Gabor

Bodnar Botond
Bodnar Zsolt

Bodor Istvan
Bognar Istvan Andras
Bognar Laszlo
Bogozi Richard
Bohacs Péter Gyula
Bohus Zoltan
Bokros Andras

1x
1x
1x
5%
1x
3x
3x
2%
1x
15x
1x
3x
2%
5%
6%
17x
1x
1x
1x
5%
6%
2X
4x
6x
2%
1x
1x
1x
11x
4x
14x
1x
2%
16x
14x
3%
1x
1x
6x
1x
4x
4x
17x
7x
6x
2%

11x
1x
9x

2025

Boldizsar Borbala
Bolgar Sandor
Bonczok Attila
Bondar Andras
Borbély David Mark
Borka Marton
Boros Boldizsar
Boros Miklos

Boros Zstfia
Borszéky Karoly Dr.
Bosits Miklos

B6sz Viktor

Bota Péter

Botai Janos

Botos Istvan

Boz6 Janos

Bozsogi Tamas
Budai Balint

Budai Roland Rajmund
Budai Tamas

Buiki Péter

Burger Miklds
Burjan Balazs

Bus Bence

Butsko Judit

Buzas Botond
Chladek Daniel
Chladek Laszlo
Constantinovits Milan Andras Dr.
Csaba Daniel
Csaba Zoltan
Csabai Nora
Csabay Gellért Ince
Csap6 Géza

Csécs Attila Gabor
Csegezy Zsolt

Cseh Gergely
Csendes Gerold
Csereklyei Laszlé
Csergd Akos
Cserney Csoban
Cserpes Tibor Ferenc
Csetneki Sandor
Csielka Tamas

Csik Katalin

Csiki Attila

Csillag Sandor
Csoban Attila
Csoka David
Csonka Balazs



11x
3%
1x
2%
1x
4x
1x
1x
1x
8x
20x
4x
1x
3x
3%
2%
1x
4x
15x
7%
3%
1x
1x
1x
3%
23%
1x
1x
1x
2%
2%
1x
10x
8x
1x
2%
1x
1x
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Csonka Eva

Csontos Ferenc dr.
CsGsz Gergely
CsOszné Tamas Monika
Csott Rébert

Csuhaj Zsuzsanna Kata
Csulits Antal

Czeglédi Péter Pal dr.
Czibulka Noémi Dr.
Czifra Mark

Czinke Laszlo
Czipoth Istvan
Dabdczy Tamas
Dajka Diana
Damian-Kedves Eleondra
Dancs Attila

Dancsi Gabor

Dano Tamas

Danyi Gabor Zoltan
Danyis Attila
Darabant Nora

David Ivan dr.

Dedk Kalman

Dedk Zsolt

Debreni Sandor ifj.
Decsi Tamas

Dejczd Akos

Dénes Magor

Dergén Adéam
Dévényi Marton
Dévényiné Budea Andrea
Dimény Laszlo

Didsi Jozsef

Didsi Péter

Dizseri Barnabas
Dizseri Maté

Do Hoang Katinka
Dobi Zsigmond
Dobos Attila

Dobos Sandor Janos
Dohoczki Tamas
Doman Dénes
Domian Olivér
Domian Péter
D6mok Andras
DOmosi Attila

Dr Czumbel Anna
Dranovics Dorina
Drucsko Janos

Duck Mirella

1x
1x
18x
1x
1x
1x
1x
8x
1x
1x
2%
1x
10x
7x
3x
1x
23x
11x

4x
1x
1x
6x
2%
3x
1x
6x
2%
2%
8x
1x
4x
15x
2%
4x
2%
7%
4x
3x
29%
9x
1x
5%
1x
1x

1x
8x
1x
8

X

Dudas Balazs

Dudas Sandor Levente

Dudaské Zoltan
Dulai Levente
Dulcz Daniel
Durbak Beatrix
Dirg6 Virag
Durucz Gabor
Eberhardt Richard
Eder L&szl6 Taméas
Egetd Imre

Egri Zoltan

Egyed Balazs
Eltetd Szabolcs
Ember Zoltan
Endrédi-Mike Attila
Enekes Ferenc
Enekes Tamas
Engler Tamas
Enying Diana
Erdélyi Dominik
Erdélyi Gergely
Erdélyi Gyongyvér
ErdGs Tamas
Espan Zsolt

Fa Norbert

Fabian Jozsef
Fabian Zsolt

Fabri Csaba

Fahazi Laszl6
Faludi Orsolya
Farkas Anna
Farkas Csaba
Farkas Gellért
Farkas Lénard
Farkas Maté Dr.
Farkas Péter
Farkas Tamas (1969)
Farkas Tamas (1972)
Farkas Zoltan (1963)
Farkas Zoltan (1978)
Farkas Zsolt

Fehér Norbert
Fehérvari Péter
Fejes Botond
Fejes Csaba

Fejes Krisztina
Fekete Adam
Fekete Balazs
Fekete Istvan

5x
19x
5x
1x
1x
1x
4x
2%
4x
1x
1x
1x
1x
3x
7%
1x
1x
2%
9%
1x
6%
3x
8x
3x
17x
1x
6%
2X
5x
2X
4x
2X
1x
6x
8x
2%
10x
2%
2%
1x
5x
1x
1x
2%
1x
1x
2%
1x
1x
2%

2025

Fekete “Nydl” Arnold
Ferenci Laszl6
Ferenci Tamas
Ferencz Attila
Ferenczi Istvan
Ferentzi Laszl6
Ferhan Gabor
Filemon Edina dr.
Fischer Ernd

Fiumei Frigyes Viktor
Fodor Balazs

Fodor Laszlé

Foki Daniel

Foldvari Péter
Fonai Balazs

Forizs Sandor

Forrd Péter
Frischmann Gabor
Fucsek Tibor

Fiile Zsolt

Filep Istvan

Fllop Gabor

Flilép Zsolt

Gabler Péter
Gajdics Gyorgy
Gajdics Maté

Gal Viktor

Galfalvi Emese
Galicz Zoltan
Garancsy Gordon
Gartner Aron
Gedeon Abel

Geisz Andras
Gelencsér Gabor
Gergye Tamas
Gerlichné Gozon Ildikod
Gerstenbrein Istvan
Geske Daniel
Gesztesiné Major Monika
Giczei Krisztina
Giesz Balazs

Gogh Gabor
GOmMOori Adrienn
Gorbe Gabriella
Gorgényi Botond
Gorogh Judit dr.
Gortva Nandor
Gosztolai Margit
Gottfried Gabor
Gotthard Krisztian



20x
1x
3x%
3%
2%
2%
2%
6%
4x
1x
19x
2%
2%
1x
2%
2%
2%
6%
1x
1x
1x
7%
1x
2%
2%
4x
3%
3x
3%
11x
1x
2X
1x
19x
6%
23%
14x
3x
2%
2X
18x
1x
4x
2%
12x
4x
2%
5x
1x
1x

\:/
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Granicz Janos
Greschik Gergely
Greskovits Mark
Guba Akos

Gugyella Bernadett
Gulacsi Aron dr.
Gulovics Zoltan
Gulyas Attila

Gulyas Baldzs (1978)
Gulyas Balazs (1983)
Gulyas Gyula

Gulyas Péter Sandor
Gyapjas Imre Karoly
Gyarmati Gabor (1989)
Gyarmati Gabor (1980)
Gyebnar Bence
Gyebnar Daniel
Gyetko Zoltan
Gyimesi Richard
Gyorgy Arpad

GyUjté Norbert
Gyurian Gabor
Haburcsak Bertalan
Hajdu Alexandr
Hajdu Csengele
Hajdu Zoltan
Hajnaczki Péter
Hajnali Zoltan

Hajos Andras
Halassy Laszl6
Halasz Andras Dr.
Halasz Krisztina dr.
Hanusz Attila
Haracska Lajos
Harangi Zsolt
Harangozd Gabor dr.
Haranyi Kazmér
Haraszti Bulcsu
Haraszti Gyongyvér
Haraszti Gyopar
Haraszti Levente
Hargitai Adam

Harka Péter

Hauer Tamas Péter
Havasi Maté
Hazlinger Gyorgy
Heged(is Mark
Heged(s Pal

Hegyi Csaba

Hegyi Gaspar Andras

1x
1x
2%
4x
24 %
1x
4x
5x
1x
2%
1x
4x
2%
3x

8x
25x
3x
2%
9x
1x
1x
6x
2%
1x
1x
2%
1x
1x
12x
2%
11x
3x
16x
4x
1x
1x
9%
5%
1x
1x
1x
1x
2%
1x
4x
2%
2%
2%
2%

Heilmann Istvan
Henglar Gyorgy
Henyecz Balazs
Heppes Mihaly

Herpai Sandor

Hertay Péter

Hindy Dorottya

Hirth Helga

Hladics Robert

Hodosi Zsombor
Hofstadter Laszl6
HGgyes Karoly

Hoka Laszld

Hollé Mihaly

Hollosi Daniel

Horvat Krisztian
Horvéth Akos

Horvath Andras Csaba
Horvéth Aron

Horvath Attila

Horvath Bence
Horvath David
Horvath Gabor
Horvath Gaspar
Horvath Gy6z6 Csaba
Horvath Imre

Horvath Livia dr.
Horvath Luca

Horvath Péter
Horvath Péter Gabor dr.
Horvath Rébert
Horvath Tibor
Horvath Timea
Horvath Zoltan (1961)
Horvath Zoltan (1978)
Horvath Zsuzsanna Melinda
Hoss6 Bence

Hricisak Laszlo

Hullar Norbert
Hunyadiné Tordy Judit
Huszar Jozsef

Huth Zsanna

Ignacz Réka

Iliés Gyorgy Dr.

Incze Béla

Inczédi Zoltan

Ispan Istvan

Istenes Csaba

Istenes Marton
Ivanics Endre

2%
2%
2%
3x
5x
8x
12x
3x
1x
9x
1x
1x
5%
3x
1x
5%
1x
6x
2%
1x
6%
1x
1x
2%
2%
2X
1x
1x
6%
17x
4x
2X
18x
1x
2%
3%
1x
1x
4x
1x
3x
4x
10x
5x
4x
1x
6x
1x
3x
4x

2025

Ivankovics Péter
Jakab Gy6z6
Jakabfi Karoly
Janko Ferenc
Jankovics Zoltan
Jaskod Veronika
Jasz Maté dr.
Jekkel Balazs

Jenei Péter

Jod Anna Maria
Jordan Tamas
Juhasz Albert Attila
Juhasz Balazs
Juhasz Bence
Juhasz Judit
Juhadsz Krisztian
Juhasz-Budai Andras
Kaali Daniel

Kadar LaszIo
Kalman Boldizsar
Kalman Zsolt
kalmar péter
Kéantor Balazs Dr.
Kardos Bence
Kardos Péter

Karer Matyas
Karlinger Martin
Karoly Miklds
Karolyi Tamas
Karsai Andras
Karsai Istvan Kevin dr.
Kartosonto Karman
Kasza Tibor
Kasza-Kovacs Nandor
Kaszaki Zoltan
Kaszap Kristof
Kaszap Tamas
Kaszas Daniel
Kaucsek Balint
Kecser Barna
Kelemen Jozsef
Kéninger Attila
Kenyeres Oszkar
Keppel Marton
Keresztes Szabolcs
Kereszturi Jozsef
Kéri Zoltan

Kern Istvan
Kertmegi Istvan dr.
Keser(i Zoltan



12x
1x
1x
3x
3%
2%
3%
5x
1x
1x
3%
1x
2%
2%
2%
1x
4x
1x
4x
7%
1x
2%
2%
1x
28x
11x
2%
1x
7%
1x
6%
1x
1x
2X
4x
1x
1x
2%
4x
10x
1x
2%
5x
2%
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Kicsiny Zsoka
Kincses Hajnalka
Kiraly Tibor

Kiraly Zsolt

Kis Arpad

Kis Lajos

Kis-Baranyi Balazs
Kiss Anita

Kiss Balazs

Kiss Daniel

Kiss Eszter (1968)
Kiss Eszter (1996)
Kiss Eszter Julia

Kiss Ferenc Emanuel
Kiss Gabor

Kiss Janos-Istvan ifj.
Kiss Kitti Dr.

Kiss Lara

Kiss Laszld

Kiss Matyas

Kiss Viktor

Kiss Zsombor

Kiszely Attila

Klein Nikoletta
Klenovszki Gyorgy
Kluck Akos

Knyihar David
Kdborné Szakacs Szilvia
Kocsis Barnabas
Kocsis Boglarka
Kocsis Tamas
Koczka Ferenc
Konderka Jessica dr.
Korddi Gabor

K6ros Edit

Korosi Gergd

Kosar Zoltan

Kosik Attila

Kovacs Andras (1975)
Kovacs Andras (1980)
Kovacs Attila Ferenc
Kovacs Balint
Kovacs Barna Levente
Kovacs Bertold
Kovacs Boldizsar
Kovacs Csaba dr.
Kovacs Daniel
Kovécs Eva

Kovacs Ferenc
Kovacs Gabor (1980)

1x
4x
1x
4x
6%
2%
2%
1x
3x
4x
4x
9x
1x
1x
4x
5x
7%
1x
4x
4x
10x
1x
3x
10x
8x
1x
1x
10x
5%
10x
3x
2%
15x
14x
11x
14x
1x
1x
3x
1x
7x
2%
6x
1x
4x
3x
10x
1x

1x

Kovacs Gabor (1985)
Kovacs Gabor Krisztian
Kovacs Gergd
Kovacs Istvan (1972)
Kovacs Istvan (1974)
Kovacs Janos

Kovacs Kristof
Kovacs Marcell
Kovacs Marton
Kovacs Matyas
Kovacs Péter (1977)
Kovacs Péter (1993)
Kovacs Rébert
Kovacs Sandor
Kovacs Sebestyén
Kovacs Szilvia
Kovacs Tamas (1989)
Kovacs Tamas (1995)
Kovacs Tibor

Kovacs Zoltan
Kovacs Zsolt
Kovacs-Penzes Csaba
Kdvecses Roland
Kozma Géza
Krascsenics Roland
Kratky Rebeka
Krebsz Adam

Kreiter Balazs

Krémi Zoltan

Kucsera Janos

Kullai Istvan

Kun Zoltan

Kurcz Erzsébet
Kusnyir Norbert
Laczkd Norbert
Laczd Daniel

Lakatos Tamas
Lantos Antal

Laszl6 Tibor

Laszlofi Karoly Laszld
Lazar Gyorgy

Lazar Robert Zsolt
Lédergerber Istvan
Lednyiczky Gabor
Lénart Marianna
Lengyel Gabor
Lerner Janos

Leszkd Gyorgy

Lévai Viktor

Lihi Domokos

1x
2%
1x
1x
5x
2%
5x
4x
1x
1x
1x
2%
2%
3x
1x
2%
1x
1x
5%
1x
1x
1x
8x
3x
4x
1x
2%
1x
1x
6x
2%
3x
2%
1x
1x
7%
1x
2%
7%
19x
1x
14x
1x
3%
1x
2%
2%
23x
1x
6%

2025

Lilik Péter

Lim Alain

Linger Zoltan
Lippai Krisztina
Liptak Péter
L6rincz Attila
L6rincz Zoltan
Losonczy Balazs
Lovas Gergely
Lukacs Tibor
Macsuga Zoltan
Magasvari Péter
Magyar Gabor
Major Janos
Major Mark
Major Matyas Jozsef
Majoros Balazs
Majoros Gabor
Majorosi Péter
Maijzik Szilvia
Makay Daniel
Makra Daniel
Manfai Péter
Maraz Attila
Markus Janos
Marosan Istvan
Mardti Petra
Marton Adrienn
Marton Balazs
Marton Ferenc
Matijevic Zsombor
Matto Gabor dr.
Matyas Norbert
May Balazs
Medgyesi Noémi
Medve Gabor
Megyeri Jozsef
Melcher Istvan
Meretei Balazs
Merza Agnes
Meskd Mihaly
Mester Daniel
Mészéros Akos
Mészaros Anna
Mészaros Edmond Vilmos
Mészaros Katalin
Mészaros Roland
Mészaros Tamas
Mezey Baldzs
Mez6 Péter



13x
2%
1x
1x
1x
1x
3%
5x
8x
7%
1x
1x
13x
3x
2%
1x
8x
1x
3%
1x
2%
3x
1x
5x
1x
2X
1x
1x
1x
6%
1x
1x
13x
2X
3x
3x%
3%
2%
1x
2%
13x
6x
1x
4x
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Micsik Zsombor
Mihalyfi Istvan dr.
Mikecz Tamas
Mikonya Gyorgy
Miskolczi Rdbert dr.
Mogyordsi Zoltan
Mohacsi Kalman
Molcsan Judit
Molnar Attila

Molnar Attila Gy6rgy
Molnar Balazs
Molnar Barnabas
Molnar Ern6

Molnar Istvan (1977)
Molnar Istvan (1981)
Molnar Krisztian
Molnar Laszlé (1978)
Molnar Laszl6 (1985)
Molnar Péter

Molnar Zoltan (1971)
Molnar Zoltan (1988)
Molnar-Ardelean Beatrix
Molnar-Saska Gabor
Mozes Istvan

Miiller Bence
Murakézi Gabor
Muzsik Ferenc
Muzslai-Bizik Bencze
Nadhazy Evelin

Nagy Adam Dr.

Nagy Adrian

Nagy Antdnia

Nagy Balint

Nagy Bence

Nagy Botond El6d
Nagy Gabor Dr.
Nagy Jozsef

Nagy LaszIé (1970)
Nagy Laszlé (1970)
Nagy LészIé (1983)
Nagy Levente

Nagy Péter

Nagy Robert

Nagy Sebestyén
Nagy Szabolcs

Nagy Szabolcs Daniel dr.
Nagy Tamas

Nagy Tamas Géza
Nagy Tibor

Nagy Tibor Dr.

9x
4x
5x
2%
11x
1x
4x
16x
15x
18x
2%
1x
2%
1x
1x
1x
1x
6x
2%
1x
1x
2%
6x
3x
2%
7x
1x
2%
2%
1x
6x
1x
7%
1x
3x
21x
2%
1x
8x
10x
2%
2%
2%
1x
2%
3x
1x
2%
2%
2%

Nagy Viktor (1973)
Nagy Viktor (1978)
Nagy Vince Rdbert
Nagyfi Tamas Jen6

Nagyné Balog Erzsébet
Nagyné Veres Szilvia Dr.

Nahimi Botond
Nanasi Otto
Nandorfi Géza
Natchev Zoltan
Negro Erné
Nemes Balazs
Nemes Miklos

Nemes-Nagy Tibor Nandor dr.

Németh Andras
Németh Bedta

Németh Janos Balint

Németh Laszld
Németh Miklds
Németh Szilvia

Németh-Tobai Henriett

Noszlopi Zsuzsanna
Nothnagel Zoltan
Nothof Moénika
Novak Géza Attila
Ocskay Andras
Ocskay Marta

Odor Eniko

Okrés Szabolcs
Olajos Laszlé

Oriné Bihari Viktoria
Orliczki Akos

Ormai Sebestyén
Orosz-Téth Arpad
Orsi IIdiké

Orszagh Tamas
Oszi Tamas
Osztényi Jozsef

Oszvald Ferenc Nandor Dr.

Otvos Péter
Paczelt Akos
Palasthy Andras
Palasthy Péter
Palffy Gergely
Palké Andrea
Pallanki Zoltan
Pallési Balazs
Pandula Adam
Papdi-Lazar Enikd
Papp Andras

18x
2%
3%
2%
2%
1x
3x
4x
21x
3x
1x
2%
2%
1x
4x
1x
17x
1x
2%
7%
1x
1x
1x
2%
1x
1x
2%
1x
1x
8x
6%
1x
1x
2X
3x
2%
3x
2%
12x
4x
2%
2%
23x%
1x
1x
1x
2%
1x
5%
13x

2025

Papp Balint

Papp Gyorgyi
Papp Tibor
Pasztor Bence
Pasztor Boldizsar
Pasztyerikné Forczek Erzsébet Szilvia
Patakfalvi Zsolt Dr.
Pécsi Attila Istvan
Pecze Zoltan
Pencz Patrik
Pénzes Martin
Péter Csilla

Pethé Istvan

Pet6 Viktoria

Petri Karoly ifj.
Petri Robert
Petrovics Nandor
Pilisi Alexandra
Pilisi Zsolt

Pinczés Janos Dr.
Pintér Adam
Pinter Ferenc
Pintér Krisztian
Piri Martin

Piroska Vanda Inez
Pocsai Anna
Pocsfoldi Sandor
PAcsi Tamas
Podoba Janos
Pogany Zoltan
Pok Andras

Polik Csaba
Polyak Aniko ifj.
Pongracz Patrik
Ponicsan Péter
Por Benedek

Por Gergely
Potornai Anett
Pristyak Janos
Pucsok Bence
Pulisch Jézsef
Pungor Péter
Pupp Jézsef
Puppan Akos
Puzsar El6d Istvan
Raab Izabella
Rabdci Zsolt
Radi-Téth Dora
Rakosy Gergely
Rankl Erzsébet Dr.



22%
1x
1x
3x

26
4x
2%
1x
1x
5x
2%
2%
6x
2%
2%

37x%
5%
1x
2%
1x
1x
2%
5x

25x%
2%

22%
1x
6%
1x
1x
1x
2%
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
6%
1x
2%
6%
1x
1x

12x
9x
2%
1x
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Rath Béla

Reggel Norbert
Reisinger Daniel
Reisinger David
Réti Marton
Révész Attila
Richter Zoltan
Riesz Andras
Rittgasszer Tamas
Rékus Adél

Rokus Gellért
Ronkd Sandor
Roza Flavio
Rézsahegyi Alexandra
Saghy Balazs

Sagi Balazs

Sallai Péter

Samu Piroska
Sandor Judit
Sandor Richard
Santa Marton Lérant Dr.
Sari Istvan

Sarik Gergd
Séarkozy Eva
Sarddi Zsolt

Sass Laszlo
Schmidt Evelin Dr.
Schréder Tamas
Schregardus Arjen dr.
Sebesztha Laszl6 dr.
Sebd Andras

Sebd Balazs
Seffer Tamas

Séra Richard
Seres Gergely
Sid6 Adém

Siket Matyas
Siklodi Tamas
Siké Botond
Siloczki Jozsef
Simon Gergely
Simon-Kaman Lilla
Slajko Pal

Slebics Gabor
Smid Eszter

Smith Kingsley
Smudla Istvan
S6jtéry Domonkos
Soltész Adam
Soltész LaszIo

1x
12x
3%

4x
2%
3x
1x
7%
2%
1x
2%
1x
1x
6x
2%
3x
4x
1x
1x
3x
1x
2%
4x
12x
17x
1x
1x
1x
1x
4x
40x%
1x
10x
2%
4x
6%
1x
1x
1x
1x
2%
3x
2%
1x
8x
9x
1x
2%

Soltész Mark Mihaly
Somodi Gergd
Somogyi Ferencz
Somogyi Laszlé
Somaogyi Tibor
Somorjai Zoltan Miklds dr.
Soos Ariel

Soos Barnabas

Sods Eszter

Soos Péter

S6rés Gergb

S6rés Tamas

Sos Kinga

Sds Martin

Sévago Janos
Steigerwald Julianna
Steinbach Ferenc
Stelli Tibor
Stipkovits Zsolt
Stomfai Gergely
Strahl Balazs
Stréling Norbert
Stupek Zoltan
Susztak Néra dr.
Sut6 David

Stiveges Daniel dr.
SuvoltGs Lajos
Szabd Balazs

Szabd Csaba

Szabo Csongor
Szabé David Jonatan
Szabd Dezs6 Laszld
Szabo Elemér
Szabd Fanni

Szabé Ferenc

Szabd Ferenc Dr.
Szabd Gabor

Szabo Gergely (1970)
Szabé Gergely (1988)
Szab6 Jozsef

Szabé Julia

Szabo Kalman
Szabé Laszlo

Szabo Mark dr.
Szabd Mercédesz
Szabo Péter

Szabd Tamas

Szab6 Tamas dr.
Szabd Tamas Laszld
Szabo Viktoria

1
1x
10x
1x
5%
1x
3x
2%
2%
1x
1x
8x
9x
10x
1x
1x
1x
2%
8x
2%
2X
6%
6x
1x
1x
8x
3x
2%
1x
2%
2X
2%
2X
1x
3%
19x
1x
1x
1x
3x
1x
1x
3%
2%
13x

X

3
3x
4x

X

2025

Szab6 Zsolt

Szabd Zsolt dr.
Szabo-Pénzes Gabor
Szajké Tamas

Szakd Szilard

Szalai Istvan
Szalmasi Istvan
Szamoskozi Gabor
Szamosvolgyi Attila
Szandi Piroska
Szanto Julia

Szantd Zoltan
Szarka Balazs Dr.
Szarka Gabor Dr.
Szarka Zoltan
Szarvas Eva

Szarvas Jacint
Szatmari Kristof
Szauder Gabor
Szedresné Mészaros Erzsébet
Szegvari Zsolt
Szekeres Attila
Szekeres Norbert Dr.
Szekeres Péter

Széll Sandor
Szemerics LaszIo
Szentes Janos
Szentpéteri Gabor
Szép Eduard

Szép Zsuzsanna
Szepesy Istvan
Szépné Javorszky Dora
Szerecz Laszl6 Dr.
Szerencses Agnes
Szerencsés Hunor
Szerencsés Szabolcs
Szigeti Gyorgy
Sziklai Anna

Szildgyi Gyula
Szilagyi Tamas
Szilvai Attila Dr.
Szincsak Gyula
Szkobaijla Laszld
Sz6ke Csaba dr.
Sz6ke Gabor
Szokolai Tamas
Sz6ll6si Norbert
Sz6ll6si Robert
Szo6ll6si Virag
Szommer Istvan



16x
1x
1x
1x
2%
30x
1x
10x
3x
8x
1x
1x
1x
10x
6%
4x
4x
12x
7%
1x
2%
1x
1x
1x
3x
12x
1x
1x
1x
2%
4x
2%
27%
2%
2%
4x
2%
24x
1x
1x
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Sz6nyi Tibor
Sztrékay Eszter dr.
Szlics Endre

Sziics Gabor

Szlics Jozsef

Szlics Levente

Szuda Gyula
Szunyogh Karoly Péter
Takécs Akos

Takacs Bendeglz
Takacs Gergely Ferenc
Takacs Krisztian
Takacs Péter

Takacs Zoltan (1974)
Takacs Zoltan (1992)
Tanczos Csaba id.
Tarr Balazs

Tarr Janos

Tasi Moni Dr.
Tasnadi Gabor
Tausz Adam
Tembelné Szatmari Edit
Tenke Gerg6

Teremi J. Balazs
Terjéki Zoltan
Teszari Péter

Teszari Tamas

Tiger Zoltan
Tillmann Tibor
Toltésy Gabor
Toman Zsolt

Tompai Jonatan
Torék Eszter
Tornoczi Julia

Torok Janos

To6th Andras

To6th Anett

To6th Arnold

Téth Aron

Toth Arpad Levente
Toéth Csongor

Toth Daniel

Téth Ervin

Téth Gergely dr.
Toth Gergd

Toth Géza

Toth Istvan

Toth Istvan Attila
Toth Kristof

Toth Krisztian

1x
1x
1x
2%
11x
1x
3x
1x
2%
2%
1x
9%
2%
1x
5%
7%
1x
3%
1x
12x
4x
3%
1x
40x
1x
2X
2%
4x
5%
4x
3%
1x
1x
1x
11x
1x
4x
2%
2%
5%
3%
4x
1x
1x
4x
1x
13x
8x
1x
12x

Toth Levente
Toth Maté

Toth Norman
Trenka Tibor
Treso Krisztian
Tripolszki Gabor
Turai Zsolt Attila
Turcsik Zsuzsanna
Turi Istvan
Turidk Gabor
Tusor Tamas
Udvarhelyi Rdzsa
Ugyan Akos

Ujj Norbert
Ujszegi Robert
Ujvari Gabor
Ulbert Daniel
Urban Agnes
Urban Ildikd
Urban Imre
Urban Zsuzsa
Vadasz Xénia G.
Vajda Gergely Baldzs
Vajda Zoltan
Valint Zoltan Maté
Vamos Péter ifj.
Vanczak Gergely
Vanek Balazs
Varadi Istvan ifj.
Varga Attila
Varga Henrik
Varga Ildiko
Varga Laszld
Varga Otto
Varga Péter
Varga Richard
Varga Tamas
Varga Viktor
Varga Zsolt
Varjas Andras
Vérkonyi Botond
Varsanyi Péter
Vas Istvan
Vasarhelyi Zsolt
Vass Balazs
Vatai Janos
Végh Gyula
Venczel Gyorgy
Veres Gabor
Veres Péter

2%
1x
1x
2%
5x
8x
1x
1x
1x
2%
5x
1x
15x
7%
1x
3x
14x
10x
1x
7%
1x
21x
1x
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Vida Norbert

Vida Samu

Vidacs Levente Balazs
Vigh Levente

Vigh Péter
Viniczai Kristof
Virag Tobias

Vitéz Péter

Vitos Timea dr.
Vittay Dorottya Dr.
Vitykd Andrea
Vo6ros Robert
Walczer Istvan
Wettenger Lajos
Wolf Eszter
Zahoran Miklésné
Zajacz Jozsef
Zalai Péter
Zamodics Maté dr.
Zilahy Andras dr.
Zoltan Levente
Zrinyi Péter
Zsegraics Péter
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